PJ White & Co.      Phone: 1300 253 306        www.pjwhite.com.au
23 Lamp Catalogue 2014
ACCESSORIES
 Description Part No.
 ST218/F-22 G4 - G6.35 Lampholder Floating 09895
 ST224/F-22 G4 - G6.35 Lampholder Screw Mount 09905
 ST218/F-32.5 G4 - GX6.35 Lampholder 32cm Lead  Floating 09911
 ST224/TF-160 G4 - GX6.35 Lampholder 1.6m Lead  Floating 09912
 ST220/TF GU5.3 Lampholder 24v Screw Mount 09940
 ST223/L G5.3 - GX5.3 Lampholder Rectangular Floating 09950
 ST223 GU5.3 - GX5.3 Lampholder Rectangular Screw Mount 09951
 ST217/F-22 G5.3 - 6.35 Lampholder Rectangular Screw Mount 09961
 ST227/SF G9 Lampholder Screw Mount 09973
 817 GX5.3 Lampholder Screw In Wire Terminals and Pins 09995
 ST224/GU5.3TF45 GU5.3 Lampholder With Lamp Support Clip 10006
 ST226/Z-TF GU10 - GZ10 Lampholder Floating 10021
 ST204/SC R7S Lampholder With Bracket To Suit 118mm Max 500W 10025
 ST204/TF R7S Lampholder End Max 500W 10030
 ST211/TF-1.5 R7S - RX7S Lampholder Rear Mount Max 1500W 10053
 STAR5120/SV R7S Lampholder Rear Thread with Lock Nut 10054
Note:
Various other halogen accessories available, please see our website or contact
customer service.
 Starter - Universal 4 - 65W 05855
 Starter - Series 4 - 22W 05850
 B22 Brass Lampholder Surface Mount with Earth Terminal 09495
 B22 Brass Lampholder 10mm Entry Thread with Earth Terminal 09505
 B22 Ceramic Lampholder 09510
 E14 Black Bakelite Lampholder 10mm Entry Thread 09515K
 BA15D Black Bakelite Lampholder 10mm Entry Thread 09531
 BA15D Brass Lampholder Surface Mount with Earth Terminal 09535
 BA15D Brass Lampholder 10mm Entry Thread with Earth Terminal 09540
 E27 Ceramic Lampholder 09635
 E40 - E27 Adaptor Lampholder 09648-1
 E40 Ceramic Lampholder 09660
 ME211/01  Single Pole Ceramic Terminal Block 10079
 ME54/02  Double Pole Ceramic Terminal Block 10080
 ME56/03  Triple Pole Ceramic Terminal Block 10081
 KUFTB1/N  Terminal Block Fused Triple Pole 10085
 3A Ceramic Fuse 5.5 x 25mm 10198
 5A Ceramic Fuse 5.5 x 25mm 10200
 5A Ceramic Fuse 5.0 x 20mm 10200A
 ME136/12 4mm 12 Pole Terminal Strip Brass Insert 10205
 ME137/12 6mm 12 Pole Terminal Strip Brass Insert 10206
 ME130/12 4mm 12 Pole Terminal Strip
 Steel Insert - 10 Pack ME130/12-PACK10
 ME131/12 6mm 12 Pole Terminal Strip
 Steel Insert - 10 Pack ME131/12-PACK10
 GU10 Lampholder with Flex & Plug Suits CFL,
 Halogen and LED 10864
Note:
Various other spare parts available, please see our website or contact customer
service.
HALOGEN ACCESSORIES
SPARE PARTS
09940
09895 09905
09961
09635
10080
10206
09505
09535